

Form PTO-1594 F 10249 THE TURN THE PROPERTY OF	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	* * * *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
De Ster Holding B.V.	Name: Do Ster ACS HOLDING B.V. Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 1 Leeuwenveldseweg 16
General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Corporation-State	1382 IX WESP, Netherlands
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes No.	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  Other  If assignee is not demiciled in the United States a domestic
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State
Security Agreement	Other Other
☐ Other	in abelgines is not democrate in the emitted states, a democrate
Execution Date: July 10, 2001	representative designation is attached:
<del></del>	Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? 🕌 Yes 📮 No
<ol><li>Application number(s) or registration number(s);</li></ol>	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) at	1,776,167
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Graham, Campaign P.C.	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Internal Address:	
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 36 West 44th Street	Deposit account number:
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true</li> </ol>	
copy of the original document.	
Nome of Dames Graphs	
Name of Person Signing H. JOHN CAMPAIGN Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

07/07/2003 ECOOPER 00000118 1776167

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002772 FRAME: 0661



## **DECLARATION**

I, Mr. Jan Michoel, Notary Public of Hoogstraten, Belgium, do hereby officially declare the following:

- 1. De Ster Holding B.V. changed their name to De Ster.ACS HOLDING B.V. by decision of the Board of Directors
- 2. As a result, De Ster.ACS HOLDING B.V. holds legal title to the trademarks "DE STER" (wordmark) and "STAR" (pure device mark)

Signed at Hoogstraten, on 10 July 2001.

By: Notary Public Jan Michoel

JAN MICHOEL NOTARIS Burg. J. Van Aperenstraat 8 2320 HOOGSTRATEN Tel. 03/314.51.77 Fay 03/314.65.56

De Ster - ACS Holding BV

Leeuwenve dseweg 16 1382 LX Weesp The Netherlands POBOX 99 1330 AB Weesp Tel. +31294460475 - Fax -31294460499 KVK - A - DAM 33201067 www.desteracs.com

Member of the DUNI Group

**TRADEMARK** 

RECORDED: 07/01/2003 REEL: 002772 FRAME: 0662